L11000110753

(Re	questor's Name)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600212512716

09/26/11--01014--017 **125.00

2011 SEP 26 AM 8: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FI OBJEA

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER SEP 28 2011

COVER LETTER

	stration Section ion of Corporations					
SUBJECT: _	WHITE	WHALE	SOLUTIONS	L.L.C.		
_		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed	Articles of Organizati	on and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.			
Please return a	ill correspondence co	ncerning this ma	tter to the following:			
		DAVIO	C. WALDRON	دد		
			Name of Person			
		WHITE	WHALE SOLI	ATIONS	ĪĀS.	20
			Firm/Company		ECR ECR	S
	-	1706	W. HILLS A	WE.	HAS	2011 SEP 26
			Address		SEE, CYYO	
		TAMPA	y/State and Zip Code	06	E, FLORIDA	61 8 HW
					RED.	<u></u>
	E-mail ac	Surfer v	raldron e ar	itication)		
For further inf	ormation concerning			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
Davir) WALDRO	ч	813	L/C 2995		
	Name of Person		at (<u>813</u>) <u>4</u> Area Code & Da	ytime Telephone Num	iber	
Enclosed is a	check for the follow	wing amount:				
\$125.00 Filing	Fee \$130.00 Certific	Filing Fee & ate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is en	Certific closed) Certifie	Filing Ferate of State of Stat	us &
	Division P.O. Box	on Section of Corporations	Street/Courier Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildin 2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fi	ction rporations 1g e Center Circle		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabil	lity Company is:				
WHITE	WHA LE	SOLUTIONS L.L	.C.		
(Must end with the	words "Limited Liabilit	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited L	iability Co.	mpany	is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		•	
TAMPA, FL 336	06				
ARTICLE III - Registered As (The Limited Liability Company cannot s business entity with an active Florida reg	erve as its own Registe gistration.)	red Agent. You must designate an indi	's Signatur vidual or anotho	e: er	
The name and the Florida street			7	~ >.	
	DAVIO W	ALDRON	SEC	2011 SEP 26	
	Name		AHA AHA	SEP	
	1706 W.		ARY	26	[
رسيسه		ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	<u> </u>	=	
(/	City, Stat	FL 33666 e, and Zip	STATE	AM 8: 19	£
registered agent and agree to a statutes relating to the proper	ce designated in th ct in this capacity. and complete per	is certificate, I hereby accept t	he appointm h the provis m familiar v	nent as ions of with an	r fall

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	DAVID WALDRON 1706 W HIUS TAMPA, FL 33606	
	SECRETARY OF STALLAHASSEE, FLORE	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) Ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior	r
REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a magnetic state of a magnetic s	ember or an authorized representative of a member.	
constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any false is constitutes a third degree	n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee